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Rg Gruppe Namen Jg Waffe Pkt. 1R Pkt.2R WZ Total

1 Thun-Stadtschützen / Thunerstärn 378 381 0 759

Knaus Kaspar 57 A 98 94 0 192

Christener Paul 50 A 95 96 0 191

Oehrli Niklaus 45 A 91 96 0 187

Küffer Beat 51 A 94 95 0 189

2 Schwanden MS / Alpenrose 369 375 8 752

Kämpf Ferdinand 57 B 94 90 2 186

Bühler Hans 47 B 87 90 2 179

Tschanz Hansruedi 59 B 91 96 2 189

Boss Peter 58 B 97 99 2 198

3 Buchholterberg-Heimenschwand SG / Stock-Car 376 359 16 751

Schüpach Ernst 39 C 92 85 4 181

Imhof Walter 49 C 95 93 4 192

Wahlen Andras 49 C 96 95 4 195

Bartenbach Eduard 41 C 93 86 4 183

4 Zweisimmen-Schützen / Hirsch 340 374 12 726

Ziörjen Hanspeter 58 C 87 91 4 182

Ueltschi Paul 45 C 67 93 4 164

Annen Alfred 49 B 92 97 2 191

Pfund Werner 52 B 94 93 2 189

5 Suldtal-Schützen Aeschi / Wildschoner 372 354 0 726

Vögeli Christine 59 A 91 79 0 170

Vögeli Marcel 47 A 94 91 0 185

Schenk Manfred 50 A 94 89 0 183

 Schenk Margrit 50 A 93 95 0 188

6 Frutigen SV / Veteranen 362 352 12 726

Scheidegger Hansueli 41 C 86 85 4 175

Moser Hans 51 B 94 94 2 190

Schmid Peter 58 B 94 92 2 188

Schmid Alfred 38 C 88 81 4 173

7 Guttannen FS / Veteranen 342 347 14 703

Nägeli Hans 58 B 81 86 2 169

Fuhrer Simon 45 C 87 81 4 172

von Bergen Walter 53 C 86 92 4 182

von Bergen Peter 55 C 88 88 4 180

8 Weissenbach Boltigen / Mittagfluh 352 341 6 699

Dänzer Hermann 48 A 89 90 0 179

Imobersteg Samuel 47 B 87 84 2 173

Guggisberg Hans 48 B 87 77 2 166

Luchs Walter 46 B 89 90 2 181

9 Kandergrund FS / Horäjoch 333 349 8 690

Rösti Peter 55 B 86 91 2 179

Rieder Hansueli 50 B 79 86 2 167

Marti Peter 47 B 84 85 2 171

Steiner Karl 57 B 84 87 2 173

10 Spiez Militärschützen 0 0 0 0

0

Abgemeldet ! 0

0

0
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Rang Name Jg Waffe Pkt 1.R Pkt 2.R WZ Total

1 Boss Peter 58 B 97 99 2 198

2 Wahlen Andras 49 C 96 95 4 195

3 Knaus Kaspar 57 A 98 94 0 192

4 Imhof Walter 49 C 95 93 4 192

5 Annen Alfred 49 B 92 97 2 191

6 Christener Paul 50 A 95 96 0 191

7 Moser Hans 51 B 94 94 2 190

8 Tschanz Hansruedi 59 B 91 96 2 189

9 Küffer Beat 51 A 94 95 0 189

10 Pfund Werner 52 B 94 93 2 189

11  Schenk Margrit 50 A 93 95 0 188

12 Schmid Peter 58 B 94 92 2 188

13 Oehrli Niklaus 45 A 91 96 0 187

14 Kämpf Ferdinand 57 B 94 90 2 186

15 Vögeli Marcel 47 A 94 91 0 185

16 Schenk Manfred 50 A 94 89 0 183

17 Bartenbach Eduard 41 C 93 86 4 183

18 von Bergen Walter 53 C 86 92 4 182

19 Ziörjen Hanspeter 58 C 87 91 4 182

20 Luchs Walter 46 B 89 90 2 181

21 Schüpach Ernst 39 C 92 85 4 181

22 von Bergen Peter 55 C 88 88 4 180

23 Rösti Peter 55 B 86 91 2 179

24 Dänzer Hermann 48 A 89 90 0 179

25 Bühler Hans 47 B 87 90 2 179

26 Scheidegger Hansueli 41 C 86 85 4 175

27 Imobersteg Samuel 47 B 87 84 2 173

28 Steiner Karl 57 B 84 87 2 173

29 Schmid Alfred 38 C 88 81 4 173

30 Fuhrer Simon 45 C 87 81 4 172

31 Marti Peter 47 B 84 85 2 171

32 Vögeli Christine 59 A 91 79 0 170

33 Nägeli Hans 58 B 81 86 2 169

34 Rieder Hansueli 50 B 79 86 2 167

35 Guggisberg Hans 48 B 87 77 2 166

36 Ueltschi Paul 45 C 67 93 4 164
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